CSM Game #

CSM Game #
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Date
Thursday, April 18, 2024
Friday, April 19, 2024
Friday, April 19, 2024
Saturday, April 20, 2024
Saturday, April 20, 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024
Thursday, April 18, 2024
Friday, April 19, 2024
Friday, April 19, 2024
Saturday, April 20, 2024
Saturday, April 20, 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024
Friday, July 12, 2024
Saturday, July 13, 2024

Date
Friday, April 19, 2024
Saturday, April 20, 2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024
TBA
TBA
TBA

Start Time

8:00 PM
10:10 AM
8:00 PM
9:30 AM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
8:00 PM
10:10 AM
8:00 PM
9:30 AM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
TBA
TBA

Start Time

6:30 PM
5:20 PM
9:10 AM

Stop Time
10:30 PM
12:40 PM
10:30 PM
12:00 PM
9:30 PM
1:30 PM
10:30 PM
12:40 PM
10:30 PM
12:00 PM
9:30 PM
1:30 PM

TBA
TBA

Stop Time
7:50 PM
6:40 PM
10:30 AM

MENS DIVISION
Division
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens
Challenger Series - Mens

WOMENS DIVISION
Division
Challenger Series - Womens
Challenger Series - Womens
Challenger Series - Womens
Challenger Series - Womens
Challenger Series - Womens
Challenger Series - Womens

Home
JAM (M)
LBN (M)
PUR (M)
LBN (M)
PUR (M)
JAM (M)
JAM (M)
LBN (M)
PUR (M)
Lebanon
PUR (M)
Jamaica

2nd
1st

Home
PUR (W)
LBN (W)
PUR (W)

Away
LBN (M)
PUR (M)
JAM (M)
JAM (M)
LBN (M)
PUR (M)
LBN (M)
PUR (M)
JAM (M)
Jamaica
LBN (M)

Puerto Rico
3rd
Winner 2v3

Away
LBN (W)
PUR (W)
LBN (W)

Location
Chicago, IL, USA
Chicago, IL, USA
Chicago, IL, USA
Chicago, IL, USA
Chicago, IL, USA
Chicago, IL, USA
Dix Hills, NY, USA
Dix Hills, NY, USA
Dix Hills, NY, USA
Dix Hills, NY, USA
Dix Hills, NY, USA
Dix Hills, NY, USA
Oshawa, ON, CAN
Oshawa, ON, CAN

Location
Chicago, IL, USA
Chicago, IL, USA
Chicago, IL, USA

Oshawa, ON, CAN
Oshawa, ON, CAN
Oshawa, ON, CAN

Rink
Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
Fifth Third Arena - Mission
Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
Fifth Third Arena - Mission
Clark Gillies Arena - TBD
Clark Gillies Arena - TBD
Clark Gillies Arena - TBD
Clark Gillies Arena - TBD
Clark Gillies Arena - TBD
Clark Gillies Arena - TBD
Campus Ice Centre - TBD
Campus Ice Centre - TBD

Rink
Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
Campus Ice Centre - TBD
Campus Ice Centre - TBD
Campus Ice Centre - TBD



