				MENS DIVISION				
CSM Game #	Date	Start Time	Stop Time	Division	Home	Away	Location	Rink
1	Thursday, April 18, 2024	8:00 PM	10:30 PM	Challenger Series - Mens	JAM (M)	LBN (M)	Chicago, IL, USA	Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
2	Friday, April 19, 2024	10:10 AM	12:40 PM	Challenger Series - Mens	LBN (M)	PUR (M)	Chicago, IL, USA	Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
3	Friday, April 19, 2024	8:00 PM	10:30 PM	Challenger Series - Mens	PUR (M)	JAM (M)	Chicago, IL, USA	Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
4	Saturday, April 20, 2024	9:30 AM	12:00 PM	Challenger Series - Mens	LBN (M)	JAM (M)	Chicago, IL, USA	Fifth Third Arena - Mission
5	Saturday, April 20, 2024	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Challenger Series - Mens	PUR (M)	LBN (M)	Chicago, IL, USA	Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
6	Sunday, April 21, 2024	11:00 AM	1:30 PM	Challenger Series - Mens	JAM (M)	PUR (M)	Chicago, IL, USA	Fifth Third Arena - Mission
7	Thursday, April 18, 2024	8:00 PM	10:30 PM	Challenger Series - Mens	JAM (M)	LBN (M)	Dix Hills, NY, USA	Clark Gillies Arena - TBD
8	Friday, April 19, 2024	10:10 AM	12:40 PM	Challenger Series - Mens	LBN (M)	PUR (M)	Dix Hills, NY, USA	Clark Gillies Arena - TBD
9	Friday, April 19, 2024	8:00 PM	10:30 PM	Challenger Series - Mens	PUR (M)	JAM (M)	Dix Hills, NY, USA	Clark Gillies Arena - TBD
10	Saturday, April 20, 2024	9:30 AM	12:00 PM	Challenger Series - Mens	Lebanon	Jamaica	Dix Hills, NY, USA	Clark Gillies Arena - TBD
11	Saturday, April 20, 2024	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Challenger Series - Mens	PUR (M)	LBN (M)	Dix Hills, NY, USA	Clark Gillies Arena - TBD
12	Sunday, April 21, 2024	11:00 AM	1:30 PM	Challenger Series - Mens	Jamaica	Puerto Rico	Dix Hills, NY, USA	Clark Gillies Arena - TBD
13	Friday, July 12, 2024	TBA	TBA	Challenger Series - Mens	2nd	3rd	Oshawa, ON, CAN	Campus Ice Centre - TBD
14	Saturday, July 13, 2024	TBA	TBA	Challenger Series - Mens	1st	Winner 2v3	Oshawa, ON, CAN	Campus Ice Centre - TBD
				WOMENS DIVISION				
CSM Game #	Date	Start Time	Stop Time	Division	Home	Away	Location	Rink
1	Friday, April 19, 2024	6:30 PM	7:50 PM	Challenger Series - Womens	PUR (W)	LBN (W)	Chicago, IL, USA	Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
2	Saturday, April 20, 2024	5:20 PM	6:40 PM	Challenger Series - Womens	LBN (W)	PUR (W)	Chicago, IL, USA	Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
3	Sunday, April 21, 2024	9:10 AM	10:30 AM	Challenger Series - Womens	PUR (W)	LBN (W)	Chicago, IL, USA	Fifth Third Arena - Hyundai
4	TBA			Challenger Series - Womens			Oshawa, ON, CAN	Campus Ice Centre - TBD
5	TBA			Challenger Series - Womens			Oshawa, ON, CAN	Campus Ice Centre - TBD
6	TBA			Challenger Series - Womens			Oshawa, ON, CAN	Campus Ice Centre - TBD